2022 Jul-Sep

Open
Date

9/29/22

9/15/22

9/8/22

9/8/22

9/8/22
8/25/22

8/25/22

8/25/22

8/25/22

8/25/22

8/4/22

8/4/22

8/4/22

8/4/22

8/4/22

7/14/22

7/7/22

7/7/22

Date to
Common
Council

10/25/22

10/11/22

10/11/22

10/11/22

10/11/22
9/20/22

9/20/22

9/20/22

9/20/22

9/20/22

9/6/22

9/6/22

9/6/22

9/6/22

9/6/22

8/2/22

8/2/22

8/2/22

Bid

Tab Title of Project

Replacement of Booster Pump and
9228 Associated Piping/Appurtenances at
Unit Wells 12 & 26
8691 East-West Bus Rapid Transit Early
—— Works
9195 Bridge Repairs 2022/2023 - Painting
== Alicia Ashman Pedestrian Bridge

8873 Truax Lift Station Replacement

8621 Hammersley Road Resurfacing
—  Assessment District - 2022

9433 Spring Harbor Dredging 2022
9209 CIPP Wet Lining Rehab of Sanitary
=~ Sewers - 2021 (Rebid)

9201 0.B. Sherry Park - 3457/3461/3465
—— Milwaukee St. Demolition

Replacement of Booster Pump and
9200 Associated Piping/Appurtenances at
Unit Wells 12 & 26

8654 West Badger Rd. Salt Barn

9210 Mineral Point Landfill 2022 Gas

—  Construction

9176 Overture Center Garage Screening

Solar PV - Streets Waste Transfe
9160 r

— Station

CIPP UV Lining Rehab of Sanitary

9107 Sewers - 2022

8658 Bikeways 2022

8586 Reindahl Restroom Remodel

9179 2022 Rennebohm Park West Tennis

— Courts

8657 Safe Streets Madison 2022 - Group 1

Apparent Low Bidder

Monona Plumbing
and Fire Protection,
Inc.

Parisi Construction,
LLC

Single Bid - Did Not
Open

Not Recommended
for Award

S&L Underground,
Inc.

Veit & Company, Inc.
Not Recommended
for Award

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Non-Responsive
Single Bid

Direct Management
Company, LLC

Terra Engineering &
Construction
Corporation

No Bid Received

Electric Future LLC

Michels Corporation

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.
Bachmann
Construction
Company, Inc.
Wolf Paving &
Excavating of
Madison, Inc.
Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.


https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9228
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8691
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9195
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8873
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8621
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9433
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9209
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9201
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9200
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8654
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9210
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9176
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9160
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9107
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8658
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8586
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9179
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8657

Open
Date

7/7/22
7/7/22

7/7/22

Date to
Common
Council

8/2/22
8/2/22

8/2/22

id _. .
Tab Title of Project

8655 Henry Street & West Washington
— Avenue Traffic Signal
8644 Bikeways 2022

8625 Lake Mendota Drive and Capital
— Avenue Assessment District - 2022

Apparent Low Bidder

Parisi Construction,
LLC

No Bid Received

S&L Underground,
Inc.


https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8655
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8644
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8625

