2022 Jul-Sep

2022 Jul-3ep						
Open Date	Date to Common Council	Bid Tab	Title of Project	Apparent Low Bidder		
9/29/22	10/25/22	9228	Replacement of Booster Pump and Associated Piping/Appurtenances at Unit Wells 12 & 26	Monona Plumbing and Fire Protection, Inc.		
9/15/22	10/11/22	<u>8691</u>	East-West Bus Rapid Transit Early Works	Parisi Construction, LLC		
9/8/22	10/11/22	9195	Bridge Repairs 2022/2023 - Painting Alicia Ashman Pedestrian Bridge	Single Bid - Did Not Open		
9/8/22	10/11/22	8873	Truax Lift Station Replacement	Not Recommended for Award		
9/8/22	10/11/22	8621	Hammersley Road Resurfacing Assessment District - 2022	S&L Underground, Inc.		
8/25/22	9/20/22	9433	Spring Harbor Dredging 2022	Veit & Company, Inc.		
8/25/22	9/20/22	9209	CIPP Wet Lining Rehab of Sanitary Sewers - 2021 (Rebid)	Not Recommended for Award		
8/25/22	9/20/22	<u>9201</u>	O.B. Sherry Park - 3457/3461/3465 Milwaukee St. Demolition	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.		
8/25/22	9/20/22	9200	Replacement of Booster Pump and Associated Piping/Appurtenances at Unit Wells 12 & 26	Non-Responsive Single Bid		
8/25/22	9/20/22	<u>8654</u>	West Badger Rd. Salt Barn	Direct Management Company, LLC		
8/4/22	9/6/22	<u>9210</u>	Mineral Point Landfill 2022 Gas Construction	Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation		
8/4/22	9/6/22	<u>9176</u>	Overture Center Garage Screening	No Bid Received		
8/4/22	9/6/22	<u>9160</u>	Solar PV - Streets Waste Transfer Station	Electric Future LLC		
8/4/22	9/6/22	9107	CIPP UV Lining Rehab of Sanitary Sewers - 2022	Michels Corporation		
8/4/22	9/6/22	8658	Bikeways 2022	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.		
7/14/22	8/2/22	<u>8586</u>	Reindahl Restroom Remodel	Bachmann Construction Company, Inc.		
7/7/22	8/2/22	9179	2022 Rennebohm Park West Tennis Courts	Wolf Paving & Excavating of Madison, Inc.		
7/7/22	8/2/22	8657	Safe Streets Madison 2022 - Group 1	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.		

Open Date	Date to Common Council	Bid Tab Title of Project	Apparent Low Bidder
7/7/22	8/2/22	8655 Henry Street & West Washington Avenue Traffic Signal	Parisi Construction, LLC
7/7/22	8/2/22	8644 Bikeways 2022	No Bid Received
7/7/22	8/2/22	Lake Mendota Drive and Capital Avenue Assessment District - 2022	S&L Underground, Inc.